
 

CAPISTRANO VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS 

2026-2027 International​
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 
TUITION PER STUDENT (non-refundable) 

GRADE ANNUAL TUITION due April 1, 2026 

5th–6th Grade $33,888 

7th–8th Grade $35,888 
9th–12th Grade $39,888 

 
All tuition and fees are non-refundable and subject to change without notice. 

 
NEW STUDENT FEES (non-refundable) 

Application Fee $200 due with application 

First Year Enrollment Fees* $5,500 due upon acceptance for I-20 issuance 
 

*Includes: orientation, new student enrollment, SEVIS processing, activities, laptop lease, yearbook, retreat, PSAT, lab/resource materials 
 
RETURNING STUDENT FEES (non-refundable) 

 Re-enrollment through January 31*  $3,500 due with enrollment contract 

 Re-enrollment February 1 and after* $3,600 due with enrollment contract 
 

*Includes: enrollment, SEVIS processing, activities, laptop lease, yearbook, retreat, PSAT, lab/resource materials 
 
ADDITIONAL EXPENSES  
Additional expenses are costs above tuition and program fees that students may 
incur and vary per student 

 
LATE FEES​
  

Uniforms and Textbooks purchased from 
outside vendors  Missed Orientation ​

(new students) $500    

AP (college credit), Performing Arts, 
Sports, Field trips, School meals cost varies  Late Arrival ​

(returning students) $200/day    

Homestay arranged through 
outside agency  Delinquent Balance $25/month 

​ ​  

PAYMENT 
・​ Tuition and fees may be paid by wire transfer, check, or credit card. Credit cards must have a 

US billing address. 
・​ Tuition must be paid in full by April 1 to secure the student’s spot. 
・​ After April 1, 2026, all fees and tuition are due upon enrollment. 

UPDATED: 10/24/2025 


	CAPISTRANO VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS 
	2026-2027 International​TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 
	TUITION PER STUDENT (non-refundable) 
	GRADE 
	ANNUAL TUITION due April 1, 2026 
	All tuition and fees are non-refundable and subject to change without notice. 

	NEW STUDENT FEES (non-refundable) 
	RETURNING STUDENT FEES (non-refundable) 
	ADDITIONAL EXPENSES  
	LATE FEES​  
	​​ 
	PAYMENT 


